cat. no. 204.04
Forlab - Bottom cabinets
COVERING TO THE FLOOR
CH tel:  +41 41 610 95 14       CZ tel: +420 571 670 111      RU tel: +7 495 787 42 11       PL tel: +48 22 245 22 33
www.blockcrs.com     e-mail: info@blockcrs.com
                           Update: 01.09.2016   1/2
 Covering to the floor, heigh 50 mm  Covering to the floor, heigh 100 mm
Finishing of the cabinets with plinth is a suitable solution for bottom cabinets and
closets.
The cabinet can be completed with plinth (height 100 mm), or can established on
the basic profile (50 mm) which is possible to cover by the flooring. Both variants are
used not only for aesthetic function, which completes the design of the space, but
also for practical function, which defending and covering  hard-cleanable places.
cat. no. 204.04
Forlab - Bottom cabinets
COVERING TO THE FLOOR
CH tel:  +41 41 610 95 14       CZ tel: +420 571 670 111      RU tel: +7 495 787 42 11       PL tel: +48 22 245 22 33
www.blockcrs.com     e-mail: info@blockcrs.com
                           Update: 01.09.2016   2/2
S1: Type designation
204.04: Covering to the floor
S2: Type of finishing of assembly
BAS: Positioning of the cabinet on basic profile with height of 50 mm
KK: Metal, with coating with height of 100 mm
LA: Laminate, with a defending lath, height 100 mm
PN: Plastic (+Al), height 100 mm
PS: Plastic, height 100 mm
S3: Colour
BLxxx: The color of the basic color swatch or extra charge color swatch BL. For finishing of type BAS or KK
B001: White color for PS plinth finishing of cabinet
B002: Plinth with aluminum foil. For finishing of type PN
S4: Quantity needed
SPxxxx: Dimension of plinth is in linear meters
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)